TIFA LLC Expense Assumptions

Actual, Forecasted and Budgeted

2023-2026

Actual Actual Projection Forecast Budget Proforma

2023 9/30/24 2024 2024 2025 2026

Consulting -   25,542.00   24,458.00   50,000.00   1,000.00   1,000.00

Accounting/Tax Preparation 17,570.00   10,500.00   7,000.00   17,500.00   18,000.00   18,000.00   based on estimate from Farlen

Legal -   -   -   -   5,000.00   5,000.00

Hydrogeologic Services 4,000.00   2,000.00   5,500.00   7,500.00   7,500.00   7,500.00

A Managing Agent 26,000.04   19,500.03   6,499.97   26,000.00   26,000.00   26,000.00

Insurance 48,576.30   40,449.84   13,911.14   54,361.00   61,236.00   69,475.00

Miscellaneous 677.75   127.55   372.45   500.00   500.00   500.00

B Wetland Monitoring 7,170.00   2,830.00   2,170.00   5,000.00   5,000.00   5,000.00

Wellfield Repair Expense -   -   -   -   -   -

Other Wellfield Expenses -   -   -   -   -   -

Other Taxes (Tangible Personal Property) 13,857.70   -   9,900.00   9,900.00   7,400.00   4,900.00

117,851.79   100,949.42   69,811.56   170,761.00  131,636.00  137,375.00

A Amounts from extension agreement Dated 01/25/17 based on agreement dated 7/1/2015 GMS (amended 7/1/16) $26,000